
Ungdom

1 Erik Lindsten Malmberg Mölndal 182 48 47 47 324

2 William Bäcklund Trollhättan 182 47 44 46 319

3 Alexander Johansson Trollhättan 169 47 49 49 314

4 Alexander Håkansson Trollhättan 171 46 45 46 308

5 Sandra Jaksic Mölndal 174 44 44 42 304

6 Mattis Lavén Mölndal 175 42 42 42 301

7 Jonathan Augustsson Uddevalla 156 42 43 43 284

Junior

1 Alma Edvardsson Upphärad 187 45 49 46 327 10.0 10.3*

2 Angelica Andersson Trollhättan 188 48 46 45 327 10.0 8.8

3 Gustav Honnér Mölndal 138 36 27 42 243

Senior

1 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan 192 48 50 49 339

2 Lars Evaldsson Gillet 190 47 47 47 331

3 Örjan Eriksson Upphärad 182 50 49 49 330 10.6*

4 Sofia Andersson Flundre 190 48 46 46 330 8.8

5 Caroline Andersson Flundre 190 46 47 45 328

6 Olof Johansson Upphärad 183 47 49 48 327

7 Anders Andersson Hålta 181 46 49 44 320

Lim/Sim Sen

1 PeO Andersson Trollhättan 186 47 46 46 325

2 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan 183 45 46 45 319

3 Peter Bergman Herrestad 177 46 49 44 316

4 Stefan Gustavsson Trollhättan 178 44 44 45 311

5 Andreas Gertgård Trollhättan 171 46 46 46 309

Lim/Sim Vet

1 Håkan Röös Trollhättan 180 45 48 47 320

2 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 180 46 43 48 317

3 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp 177 45 48 46 316

4 Thomas Johansson Trollhättan 182 47 46 38 313

5 Kenneth Erlandsson Forshälla/Torp 166 44 43 45 298
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KL 11

1 William Bäcklund Trollhättan 47 46 43 46 182

KL 13

1 Erik Lindsten Malmberg Mölndal 46 46 46 44 182

2 Jonathan Augustsson Uddevalla 37 45 34 40 156

KL 15

1 Mattis Lavén Mölndal 42 42 46 45 175

2 Sandra Jaksic Mölndal 41 42 46 45 174

3 Alexander Håkansson Trollhättan 45 43 39 44 171

4 Alexander Johansson Trollhättan 42 39 45 43 169

KL 17

1 Angelica Andersson Trollhättan 48 47 47 46 188

2 Alma Andersson Upphärad 49 46 46 46 187

3 Gustav Honnér Mölndal 36 37 35 30 138

KL 2

1 Caroline Andersson Flundre 46 46 50 48 190

KL 4

1 Sofia Andersson Flundre 46 49 48 47 190

2 Lars Evaldsson Gillet 47 48 47 48 190

3 Olof Johansson Upphärad 44 48 45 46 183

4 Anders Andersson Hålta 45 44 45 47 181

KL Elit

1 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan 46 47 50 49 192

2 Örjan Eriksson Upphärad 45 47 43 47 182

KlassResultat



KL Vet

1 Lars Evaldsson Gillet 49 47 46 49 191

2 Anders Andersson Hålta 45 47 48 46 186

K Lim/Sim Sen

1 PeO Andersson Trollhättan 46 48 47 45 186

2 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan 43 49 46 45 183

3 Stefan Gustavsson Trollhättan 43 44 42 49 178

4 Peter Bergman Herrestad 42 44 45 46 177

5 Andreas Gertgård Trollhättan 40 43 45 43 171

K Lim/Sim Vet

1 Thomas Johansson Trollhättan 47 46 43 46 182

2 Håkan Röös Trollhättan 46 43 46 45 180

3 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 42 46 46 46 180

4 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp 42 47 45 43 177

5 Kenneth Erlandsson Forshälla/Torp 37 41 44 44 166


